
Mother’s Day
Pastry Boutique from May 1 to 11, 2025



Photos are for reference only. Ingredients may change depending on market availability, without prior notice. 

Sakura Chocolate Sphere

Straberry Dream Cake

Sakura Bonbons

Mother’s Day Macarons

Flower Tart



Cakes 

Raspberry Charlotte 

Whole Selection

Mini Selection

Strawberry Dream Cake

Whole Selection

Mini Selection

Pistachio Berry Opera Roll

Whole Selection

Mini Selection

Fruit Cake Rolls 

Strawberry Lychee Roll 

MatchaMango Roll

Flower Tarts 

Strawberry Peach Flower Tart 

Raspberry Orange Flower Tart

Sakura Bonbons (box of 12)

Sakura Chocolate Sphere

Mother’s Day Macarons

1800

370

1800

370

1600

380

300

340

290

390

1600

390

900

Please note that menus are subject to change due to seasonality and product availability. Prices are in Philippines peso, 
inclusive of 12% value-added tax (VAT), 10% service charge and applicable local tax. 

Please let us know of any special dietary requirements or allergies, and we will be happy to accommodate you.
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