Mother's Day Pastry Boutique from May 1 to 11, 2025





Photos are for reference only. Ingredients may change depending on market availability, without prior notice.

Mother's Day Pastry Boutique from May 1 to 11, 2025

Cakes	
Raspberry Charlotte	
Whole Selection	1800
Mini Selection	370
Strawberry Dream Cake	
Whole Selection	1800
Mini Selection	370
Pistachio Berry Opera Roll	
Whole Selection	1600
Mini Selection	380
Fruit Cake Rolls	
Strawberry Lychee Roll	300
MatchaMango Roll	340
Flower Tarts	
Strawberry Peach Flower Tart	290
Raspberry Orange Flower Tart	390
Sakura Bonbons (box of 12)	1600
Sakura Chocolate Sphere	390
Mother's Day Macarons	900

Please note that menus are subject to change due to seasonality and product availability. Prices are in Philippines peso, inclusive of 12% value-added tax (VAT), 10% service charge and applicable local tax. Please let us know of any special dietary requirements or allergies, and we will be happy to accommodate you.

和らぎ Yawaragi

One Aarmony

Earn points and enjoy special benefits with One Harmony.



Scan QR Code for One Harmony Membership





